Comment for planning application WSCC/011/21	
Application number	WSCC/011/21
Name	Gill Taylor
Address	ALMOND COTTAGE, THE CAUSEWAY, THE CAUSEWAY, ARUNDEL, BN18 9JL
Type of Comment	Objection
Comments	Dear Sirs, I wish to object to this facility on the basis of traffic movement along the Ford Road, it is particularly congested around the station level crossing. Although certain lorries should avoid The Arundel end they try to get through where the road narrows. I'm also worried about air pollution from the facility. Your faithfully Gill Taylor
Received	14/05/2021 15:15:18
Attachments	